HVAC
GUIDE
Definite Purpose Contactors
Definite Purpose Contactors are electronically-controlled switches designed for switching a power circuit.
Available in 1.5 Pole, 2 Pole, 3 Pole, and 4 Pole.
1.5 Pole 2 Pole
1.5 Pole
Part # Stock Code Description
MDP20A-1.5-24 0425-0493 20A RATED - 24V AC COIL
MDP20A-1.5-120 0425-0496 20A RATED- 120V AC COIL
MDP20A-1.5-208/240 0425-0499 20A RATED- 208/240V AC COIL
MDP20A-1.5-277 0425-0502 20A RATED- 277V AC COIL
MDP25A-1.5-24 0425-0505 25A RATED- 24V AC COIL
MDP25A-1.5-120 0425-0508 25A RATED- 120V AC COIL
MDP25A-1.5-208/240 0425-0511 25A RATED- 208/240V AC COIL
MDP25A-1.5-277 0425-0514 25A RATED- 277V AC COIL
MDP30A-1.5-24 0425-0517 30A RATED- 24V AC COIL
MDP30A-1.5-120 0425-0520 30A RATED- 120V AC COIL
MDP30A-1.5-208/240 0425-0523 30A RATED- 208/240V AC COIL
MDP30A-1.5-277 0425-0526 30A RATED- 277V AC COIL
MDP40A-1.5-24 0425-0529 40A RATED- 24V AC COIL
MDP40A-1.5-120 0425-0532 40A RATED- 120V AC COIL
MDP40A-1.5-208/240 0425-0535 40A RATED- 208/240V AC COIL
MDP40A-1.5-277 0425-0538 40A RATED- 277V AC COIL
2 Pole
Part # Stock Code Description
MDP20A-2P-24 0425-0541 20A RATED - 24V AC COIL
MDP20A-2P-120 0425-0544 20A RATED - 120V AC COIL
MDP20A-2P-208/240 0425-0547 20A RATED - 208/240V AC COIL
MDP20A-2P-277 0425-0550 20A RATED - 277V AC COIL
MDP25A-2P-24 0425-0553 25A RATED - 24V AC COIL
MDP25A-2P-120 0425-0898 25A RATED - 120V AC COIL
MDP25A-2P-208/240 0425-0895 25A RATED - 208/240V AC COIL
MDP25A-2P-277 0425-0892 25A RATED - 277V AC COIL
MDP30A-2P-24 0425-1858 30A RATED - 24V AC COIL
MDP30A-2P-120 0425-0889 30A RATED - 120V AC COIL
MDP30A-2P-208/240 0425-0886 30A RATED - 208/240V AC COIL
MDP30A-2P-277 0425-0883 30A RATED - 277V AC COIL
MDP40A-2P-24 0425-1855 40A RATED - 24V AC COIL
MDP40A-2P-120 0425-0880 40A RATED - 120V AC COIL
MDP40A-2P-208/240 0425-0877 40A RATED - 208/240V AC COIL
MDP40A-2P-277 0425-0874 40A RATED - 277V AC COIL
www.MCG-USA.com 3
3 Pole 4 Pole
3 Pole
Part # Stock Code Description
MDP20A-3P-24 0425-0871 20A RATED - 24V AC COIL
MDP20A-3P-120 0425-0868 20A RATED - 120V AC COIL
MDP20A-3P-208/240 0425-0865 20A RATED - 208/240V AC COIL
MDP20A-3P-277 0425-0862 20A RATED - 277V AC COIL
MDP25A-3P-24 0425-0859 25A RATED - 24V AC COIL
MDP25A-3P-120 0425-0856 25A RATED - 120V AC COIL
MDP25A-3P-208/240 0425-0853 25A RATED -  208/240V AC COIL
MDP25A-3P-277 0425-0850 25A RATED - 277V AC COIL
MDP30A-3P-24 0425-0847 30A RATED - 24V AC COIL
MDP30A-3P-120 0425-0844 30A RATED - 120V AC COIL
MDP30A-3P-208/240 0425-0841 30A RATED - 208/240V AC COIL
MDP30A-3P-277 0425-0838 30A RATED - 277V AC COIL
MDP40A-3P-24 0425-0835 40A RATED - 24V AC COIL
MDP40A-3P-120 0425-0832 40A RATED - 120V AC COIL
MDP40A-3P-208/240 0425-0829 40A RATED - 208/240V AC COIL
MDP40A-3P-277 0425-0826 40A RATED - 277V AC COIL
MDP50A-3P-24 0425-0823 50A RATED - 24V AC COIL
MDP50A-3P-120 0425-1852 50A RATED - 120V AC COIL
MDP50A-3P-208/240 0425-0820 50A RATED - 208/240V AC COIL
MDP50A-3P-277 0425-0817 50A RATED - 277V AC COIL
MDP60A-3P-24 0425-0814 60A RATED - 24V AC COIL
MDP60A-3P-120 0425-0811 60A RATED - 120V AC COIL
MDP60A-3P-208/240 0425-0808 60A RATED - 208/240V AC COIL
MDP60A-3P-277 0425-0805 60A RATED - 277V AC COIL
MDP75A-3P-24 0425-0802 75A RATED - 24V AC COIL
MDP75A-3P-120 0425-0799 75A RATED - 120V AC COIL
MDP75A-3P-208/240 0425-0796 75A RATED - 208/240V AC COIL
MDP75A-3P-277 0425-0793 75A RATED - 277V AC COIL
MDP90A-3P-24 0425-0556 90A RATED - 24V AC COIL
MDP90A-3P-120 0425-0568 90A RATED - 120V AC COIL
MDP90A-3P-208/240 0425-0562 90A RATED - 208/240V AC COIL
MDP90A-3P-277 0425-0565 90A RATED - 277V AC COIL
4 Pole
Part # Stock Code Description
MDP25A-4P-24 0425-0790 25A RATED - 24V AC COIL
MDP25A-4P-120 0425-0787 25A RATED - 120V AC COIL
MDP25A-4P-208/240 0425-0784 25A RATED - 208/240V AC COIL
MDP25A-4P-277 0425-0781 25A RATED - 277V AC COIL
MDP30A-4P-24 0425-0778 30A RATED - 24V AC COIL
MDP30A-4P-120 0425-0574 30A RATED - 120V AC COIL
MDP30A-4P-208/240 0425-0775 30A RATED - 208/240V AC COIL
MDP30A-4P-277 0425-0772 30A RATED - 277V AC COIL
MDP40A-4P-24 0425-0571 40A RATED - 24V AC COIL
MDP40A-4P-120 0425-0583 40A RATED - 120V AC COIL
MDP40A-4P-208/240 0425-0577 40A RATED - 208/240V AC COIL
MDP40A-4P-277 0425-0580 40A RATED - 277V AC COIL
www.MCG-USA.com4 www.MCG-USA.com 5
AC Motors
AC Motors are a practical and efficient solution to powering
a range of applications.
Part # Stock Code Description
ACM1/3CF-MAX 0582-4203 1/3HP 208-230V 1075RPM 1SP 1.95-1.8A 7.5MFD
ACM1/3CF 0582-4227 1/3HP 208-230V 825RPM 2SP 2.2-1.9A 10MFD
ACM1/4CF-1075 0582-4197 1/4HP 208-230V 1075RPM 1SP 1.7A 5MFD
ACM1/3CF-208/230 0582-4200 1/3HP 208-230V 1075RPM 1SP 2.4A 7.5MFD
ACM1/3DDB-208/230 0582-4212 1/3HP 208-230V 1075RPM 3SP 2.2A 5MFD
ACM1/2DDB-MAX 0582-4206 1/2HP 208-230V 1075RPM 4SP 2.85-2.65A 10MFD
Features:
• Horsepower: 1/4, 1/3, 1/2 available
• RPM: 825-1075RPM
• MFD: 5-10MFD
• Amperage: 1.7-2.85A
Start Capacitors
MCG Start Capacitors are used to briefly increase motor
starting torque. These run capacitors are offered in a wide
variety of options.
Part # Stock Code Description
AMSY161/125-252 0576-5958 START CAP 161-193 MFD 125V
AMSY161/330-252 0576-5961 START CAP 161-193 MFD 330V
AMSY108/250-252 0576-5964 START CAP 108-130 MFD 250V
AMSY88/250-252 0576-5970 START CAP 88-108 MFD 250V
AMSY216/250-252 0576-5973 START CAP 216-259 MFD 250V
AMSY124/250-252 0576-5976 START CAP 124-149 MFD 250V
AMSY189/125-252 0576-5979 START CAP 189-227 MFD 125V
AMSY270/330-252 0576-5982 START CAP 270-324 MFD 330V
AMSY108/125-252 0576-5985 START CAP 108-130 MFD 125V
AMSY270/250-252 0576-5988 START CAP 270-324 MFD 250V
AMSY708/125-252 0576-5991 START CAP 708-850 MFD 125V
Features:
• Voltage: 125-330V available
• MFD Ranges from 161-850MFD
Part # Stock Code Description
AMRY040V370-151 0425-5563 4(MFD) 370V OVAL CASE RUN CAP
AMRY050R370-151 0425-5629 5(MFD) 370V ROUND CASE RUN CAP
AMRY050R440-151 0425-5641 5(MFD) 440V ROUND CASE RUN CAP
AMRY050V370-151 0425-5566 5(MFD) 370V OVAL CASE RUN CAP
AMRY050V440-151 0425-5599 5(MFD) 440V OVAL CASE RUN CAP
AMRY060V370-151 0425-5569 6(MFD) 370V OVAL CASE RUN CAP
AMRY075R370-151 0425-5632 7.5(MFD) 370V ROUND CASE RUN CAP
AMRY075R440-151 0425-5644 7.5(MFD) 440V ROUND CASE RUN CAP
AMRY075V370-151 0425-5572 7.5(MFD) 370V OVAL CASE RUN CAP
AMRY075V440-151 0425-5602 7.5(MFD) 440V OVAL CASE RUN CAP
AMRY100R370-151 0425-5635 10(MFD) 370V ROUND CASE RUN CAP
AMRY100R440-151 0425-5680 10(MFD) 440V ROUND CASE RUN CAP
AMRY100V370-151 0425-5575 10(MFD) 370V OVAL CASE RUN CAP
AMRY100V440-151 0425-5605 10(MFD) 440V OVAL CASE RUN CAP
AMRY125R370-151 0425-5638 12.5(MFD) 370V ROUND CASE RUN CAP
AMRY125R440-151 0425-5683 12.5(MFD) 440V ROUND CASE RUN CAP
AMRY125V370-151 0425-5578 12.5(MFD) 370V OVAL CASE RUN CAP
AMRY150R370-151 0425-5650 15(MFD) 370V ROUND CASE RUN CAP
AMRY150R440-151 0425-5686 15(MFD) 440V ROUND CASE RUN CAP
AMRY150V370-151 0425-5581 15(MFD) 370V OVAL CASE RUN CAP
AMRY150V440-151 0425-5608 15(MFD) 440V OVAL CASE RUN CAP
AMRY200R370-151 0425-5653 20(MFD) 370V ROUND CASE RUN CAP
AMRY200R440-151 0425-5689 20(MFD) 440V ROUND CASE RUN CAP
AMRY200V370-151 0425-5584 20(MFD) 370V OVAL CASE RUN CAP
AMRY200V440-151 0425-5611 20(MFD) 440V OVAL CASE RUN CAP
AMRY250R370-151 0425-5656 25(MFD) 370V ROUND CASE RUN CAP
AMRY250R440-151 0425-5692 25(MFD) 440V ROUND CASE RUN CAP
AMRY250V370-151 0425-5587 25(MFD) 370V OVAL CASE RUN CAP
AMRY250V440-151 0425-5614 25(MFD) 440V OVAL CASE RUN CAP
AMRY300R370-151 0425-5659 30(MFD) 370V ROUND CASE RUN CAP
AMRY300R440-151 0425-5695 30(MFD) 440V ROUND CASE RUN CAP
AMRY300V370-151 0425-5590 30(MFD) 370V OVAL CASE RUN CAP
Round caseOval case
Run Capacitors
Run Capacitors are designed to give units extra storage for energy.
Features:

• Enclosed Non-Reversing
• Enclosed Reversing
• Thermal Overload Relays
• Quick Kits
Smart Starters
• Non-Combo
  Smart Starters
• Combo Smart Starters
Motor Starters
Motor Starters feature an extensive line of products ideal for
HVAC applications. Categories include Direct On Line Starters,
Manual Motor Starters, Variable Frequency Drives, and Smart
Starters. A variety of Motor Starters are available as well as
custom-built packages.
Part # Stock Code Description
AMRY300V440-151 0425-5617 30(MFD) 440V OVAL CASE RUN CAP
AMRY350D050R440-151 0425-5719 35/5(MFD) 440V ROUND CASE RUN CAP
AMRY350R370-151 0425-5662 35(MFD) 370V ROUND CASE RUN CAP
AMRY350R440-151 0425-5698 35(MFD) 440V ROUND CASE RUN CAP
AMRY350V370-151 0425-5593 35(MFD) 370V OVAL CASE RUN CAP
AMRY350V440-151 0425-5620 35(MFD) 440V OVAL CASE RUN CAP
AMRY400R370-151 0425-5665 40(MFD) 370V ROUND CASE RUN CAP
AMRY400R440-151 0425-5701 40(MFD) 440V ROUND CASE RUN CAP
AMRY400V370-151 0425-5596 40(MFD) 370V OVAL CASE RUN CAP
AMRY400V440-151 0425-5623 40(MFD) 440V OVAL CASE RUN CAP
AMRY450R370-151 0425-5668 45(MFD) 370V ROUND CASE RUN CAP
AMRY450R440-151 0425-5704 45(MFD) 440V ROUND CASE RUN CAP
AMRY450V440-151 0425-5626 45(MFD) 440V OVAL CASE RUN CAP
AMRY500R370-151 0425-5671 50(MFD) 370V ROUND CASE RUN CAP
AMRY500R440-151 0425-5707 50(MFD) 440V ROUND CASE RUN CAP
AMRY550D050V440-151 0425-5716 55/5(MFD) 440V OVAL CASE RUN CAP
AMRY550R440-151 0425-5710 55(MFD) 440V ROUND CASE RUN CAP
AMRY600R440-151 0425-5713 60(MFD) 440V ROUND CASE RUN CAP
AMRY600V370-151 0425-5674 60(MFD) 370V OVAL CASE RUN CAP
AMRY700R370-151 0425-5677 70(MFD) 370V ROUND CASE RUN CAP
AMRY800R370-151 0425-5647 80(MFD) 370V ROUND CASE RUN CAP
VFDs - Variable Frequency Drives
AC Disconnects
AC Disconnects offer a safe and easy way to
disconnect power to AC units, as needed.

Hex Self Drill Screws are designed with a drill-shaped point to
easily cut through sheet metal or steel, eliminating the need to
create a pilot hole.
Features:
• One-piece hex washer head
• Reduced possibility of crushing surfaces
• Fully threaded
CESHWKIT
Part # Stock Code Size Length Material
CES8X12HTJ 0210-9729 #8 1/2" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES8X34HTJ 0210-9732 #8 3/4" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES8X1HTJ 0210-9735 #8 1" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES8X114HTJ 0210-9738 #8 1-1/4" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES8X112HTJ 0210-9741 #8 1-1/2" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES8X2HTJ 0210-9744 #8 2" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES10X12HTJ 0210-9747 #10 1/2" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES10X34HTJ 0210-9750 #10 3/4" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES10X1HTJ 0210-9753 #10 1" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES10X114HTJ 0210-9756 #10 1-1/4" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES10X112HTJ 0210-9759 #10 1-1/2" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CESTEKKIT 0257-4723 #8, #10 1/2", 3/4", 1" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES10X2HTJ 0210-9762 #10 2" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES12X34HTJ 0210-9765 #12 3/4" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES12X1HTJ 0210-9768 #12 1" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES12X114HTJ 0210-9771 #12 1-1/4" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES12X112HTJ 0210-9774 #12 1-1/2" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES12X2HTJ 0210-9777 #12 2" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES12X3HTJ 0222-6492 #12 3" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES14X34HTJ 0210-9780 #14 3/4" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES14X1HTJ 0210-9783 #14 1" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES14X112HTJ 0210-9786 #14 1-3/4" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES14X212HTJ 0240-5880 #14 2-1/2" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES1224X114HTJ 0244-6734 12/24 1-1/4" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES14X3HTJ 0272-2737 #14 3" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES6X1HTJ 0322-8474 #6 1" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CESPC1012HTM 0320-5056 #10 1/2" ZINC-COATED STEEL
Hex Washer Head Tapping Screws
Hex Washer Head Tapping Screws feature a washer head to distribute pressure,
reducing the risk of crushing material around the hole.
Features:
• Sharp point
• One-piece hex washer head
• Reduced possibility of crushing surfaces
• Fully threaded
Part # Stock Code Size Length Material
CES8X12HWHSTSZJ 0210-9369 #8 1/2" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES8X34HWHSTSZJ 0210-9372 #8 3/4" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES8X1HWHSTSZJ 0210-9375 #8 1" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES8X114HWHSTSZJ 0210-9378 #8 1-1/4" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES8X112HWHSTSZJ 0210-9381 #8 1-1/2" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES8X2HWHSTSZJ 0210-9384 #8 2" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES10X12HWHSTSZJ 0210-9387 #10 1/2" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES10X34HWHSTSZJ 0210-9390 #10 3/4" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES10X1HWHSTSZJ 0210-9393 #10 1" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES10X1HWHSTSSSJ 0285-0558 #10 1" 18-8 STAINLESS STEEL
CES10X114HWHSTSZJ 0210-9396 #10 1-1/4" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES10X112HWHSTSZJ 0210-9399 #10 1-1/2" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES10X2HWHSTSZJ 0210-9402 #10 2" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES10X212HWHSTSZJ 0210-9405 #10 2-1/2" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES10X3HWHSTSZJ 0210-9408 #10 3" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES12X12HWHSTSZJ 0210-9411 #12 1/2" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES12X34HWHSTSZJ 0210-9414 #12 3/4" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES12X1HWHSTSZJ 0210-9417 #12 1" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES12X114HWHSTSZJ 0210-9420 #12 1-1/4" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES12X112HWHSTSZJ 0210-9423 #12 1-1/2" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES12X2HWHSTSZJ 0210-9426 #12 2" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES12X212HWHSTSZJ 0210-9429 #12 2-1/2" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES12X3HWHSTSZJ 0210-9432 #12 3" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES14X12HWHSTSZJ 0210-9435 #14 1/2" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES14X1HWHSTSZJ 0210-9438 #14 1" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES14X114HWHSTSZJ 0210-9441 #14 1-1/4" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES14X112HWHSTSZJ 0210-9444 #14 1-1/2" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES14X3HWHSTSZJ 0273-9858 #14 3" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CES14X2HWHSTSZJ 0327-7098 #14 2" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CESP10X1HWHSTSZ 0322-9218 #10 1" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CESP10X2HWHSTSZ 0313-2966 #10 2" ZINC-COATED STEEL
CESHWKIT 0257-4726 #8, #10 1/2", 3/4", MSH14, MSH516 ZINC-COATED STEEL KIT
www.CENTAURINSTALLATION.com 15www.RPP-USA.com14
Thermostat Wire
Thermostat Wire has a Class 2 NEC rating for power-limited circuits and features solid,
bare copper conductors and color-coded conductor jackets.
Features:
• Rated for up to 150V
• 18 AWG and 20 AWG options
• UV resistant
Appliance Cords
Appliance Cords are ideal for general-purpose appliance use and can be used in
a variety of applications, including garbage disposals, dishwashers, pumps, and
washing machines.
Features:
• 14 AWG and 16 AWG options
• 6 FT cord option
•  Molded-on grounded plug, available
in straight or angled
• 13 Amp, 125V, 1625W capacity
Part # Stock Code AWG Conductors Length Color
WC TSTAT18/10-250 0345-9177 18 8 COPPER 250 FT BROWN
WC TSTAT18/2-500 0315-0996 18 2 COPPER 500 FT BROWN
WC TSTAT18/3-500 0315-1002 18 3 COPPER 500 FT BROWN
WC TSTAT18/4-500 0315-1035 18 4 COPPER 500 FT BROWN
WC TSTAT18/5-250 0315-1170 18 5 COPPER 250 FT BROWN
WC TSTAT18/6-250 0315-1179 18 6 COPPER 250 FT BROWN
WC TSTAT18/8-250 0315-1182 18 8 COPPER 250 FT BROWN
WC TSTAT18/2-500 0315-1185 18 2 COPPER 500 FT BROWN
WC TSTAT20/2-500 0315-1185 20 2 COPPER 500 FT BROWN
WC TSTAT18/2-500WH 0345-9180 18 2 COPPER 500 FT WHITE
WC TSTAT18/3-500WH 0345-9183 18 3 COPPER 500 FT WHITE
WC TSTAT18/4-500WH 0345-9186 18 4 COPPER 500 FT WHITE
WC TSATAT18/5-250WH 0345-9189 18 5 COPPER 250 FT WHITE
WC TSTAT18/6-250WH 0345-9192 18 6 COPPER 250 FT WHITE
WC TSTAT18/8-250WH 0345-9195 18 8 COPPER 250 FT WHITE
WC TSAT18/10-250WH 0363-8112 18 10 COPPER 250 FT WHITE
WC TSAT20/2-500WH 0363-9198 20 2 COPPER 500 FT WHITE
Part # Stock Code AWG Conductors Length Configuration
WH AP14/3-6A 0279-7515 14 3 6 FT ANGLED

www.TAMLITEUSA.com18 www.TAMLITEUSA.com 19
CAN'T FIND THE
SPECIFICATION
YOU NEED?
Contact us for the full range, plus learn more
about our custom manufacturing options.
772.878.4944
tamcogroup.com
Bath Fans
Addvent offers a variety of bath fans designed to exhaust air
quietly and efficiently.
Part # Stock Code Description
ABF50 0355-7844 50 CFM BATH VENT FAN 120V 3.5 SONES
ABF70 0355-7856 70 CFM BATH FAN 120V 3.5 SONES
ABF80 0579-8853 80 CFM BATH FAN 120V 0.6 SONES
ABF100 0355-7838 100 CFM BATH FAN 120V 2 SONES
ABFCFMA-50100 0554-6232 CFM ADJ BATHFAN 50-100CFM 1.6
Bath Fans with Light
Addvent offers a variety of ventilation bath fans with lights.
Part # Stock Code Description
ABF50L 0355-7850 50 CFM BATH FAN W/LIGHT 120V 3.5
ABF70L 0355-7859 70 CFM BATH FAN W/LIGHT 120V 3.5
ABF80L 0579-8856 80 CFM BATH FANW/ LIGHT 120V 0.6
ABF100L 0355-7841 100 CFM BATH FAN W/ LIGHT 120V 2
ABFQ80L 0355-7889 80 CFM ULTRA-QUIET BATH FAN W/LI
ABFQ110L 0355-7883 110 CFM ULTRA-QUIET BATH FAN W/L
ABF80R 0355-7862 80 CFM RECESSED BATH FAN 6" TRIM
Bath Fan Motor and Grille
The ABF series bath fans are high-performance bath fans
designed to exhaust air quietly and efficiently.
Part # Stock Code Description
ABF50M 0355-7853 50 CFM BATH FAN MOTOR & GRILLE
ABF70M 0554-6199 70 CFM BATH FAN MOTOR & GRILLE
Bath Accessories
Retrofit clips and Fire Damper are also offered.
Part # Stock Code Description
ABFRF CLIPS 0554-6196 ADDVENT RETROFIT CLIPS 4 PK
ABFFD11 0554-6223 FIRE DAMPER FOR ABFQ80 & ABFQ110
Quiet Bath Fans
Addvent offers a variety of bath fans designed to exhaust air
quietly and efficiently.
Part # Stock Code Description
ABFQ80 0355-7886 80 CFM ULTRA-QUIET BATH FAN 120V
ABFQ110 0355-7880 110 CFM ULTRA-QUIET BATH FAN 0.9
ABFQCFMA-80140 0554-6229 QUIET CFM ADJ BATHFAN 80-140 CFM
Motor and Grille Retrofit
The ABF series is retrofitted for BROAN/NUTONE.
Part # Stock Code Description
ABF50-RF 0554-6226 50CFM RETROFIT FOR BROAN/NUTONE
ABF70-RF 0554-6445 70CFM RETROFIT FOR BROAN/NUTONE
Bath Fans Housing
Bath fan housing is also available.
Part # Stock Code Description
ABF50H 0355-7847 50 CFM BATH FAN HOUSING
ABF70H 0554-6202 70 CFM BATH FAN HOUSING 4" DUCT
11675 SW TOM MACKIE BLVD.
PORT ST. LUCIE, FL 34987
P. 772.878.4944
All our products are available exclusively